Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com
Digital Video Platform
NXG
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Please order by Stock Number | 800-883-8839
CONTACT US
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com
IP Digital Video Platform

Specifications
14
» INPUT MODULE «NXG-CQAM-32
ClearQAM Input Module
» Supports 32 programs per module
» Supports 54 to 1002 MHz frequency range
Key Features
The NXG–CQAM-32 processes HD and SD programs from a Cable
or Telco TV service provider.
The NXG-CQAM-32 module includes multiple full-band-capture
QAM tuners to provide ingest of up to 32 programs from the incoming
cable system. This module is capable of tuning any 32 "clear QAM
input” channels from 54 to 1002 MHz.
Product Overview
Model Stock # Description
NXG-CQAM-32 6777A ClearQAM Input Module; Up to 32 Programs
Ordering Information
NXG-CQAM-32 (6777A)
IP Digital Video Platform
NXG

» INPUT DECRYPTION «NXG-CCQD-24
CableCARD® QAM Input Decryption Module
» Supports CableCARD® compatibility with Media-Cipher,
PowerKey, and NDS applications
» Supports 24 programs per module
(6 programs per CableCARD)
» Supports 54 to 1002 MHz input frequency range
» Provides EAS support via SCTE-18 to force-tune across all
channels
Key Features
The NXG–CCQD-24 decrypts HD and SD programs from a Cable
or Telco TV service provider. The NXG-CCQD-24 includes multiple
full-band-capture QAM tuners and supports up to 4 CableCARDs
to provide ingest of up to 24 programs from the incoming cable
system.
The NXG-CCQD-24 module is capable of tuning any 24 QAM channels from 54-1002
MHz, and will decrypt any MediaCipher, PowerKey, or NDS encryption, based upon the
customer-installed CableCARDs.
Product Overview
Model Stock # Description

Front Panel 1x Status LED (Bicolor)
Monitor Output RF Out Test (-20 dB) Connector
Input
Bandwidth 2.2 Gb transport streams from the
NXG Mainframe Backplane
General
Dimensions (W x H x D) 1.15 x 7.0 x 15.5 in (29 x 178 x 394 mm)
Power DC via NXG Mainframe Backplane
Power Consumption 32 W
Weight 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
Operating Temp. 32 to 122 °F (0 to 50 °C)
Storage Temp. -13 to 158 °F (-25 to 70 °C)
Operating Humidity 0 to 95% RH @ 35 °C max, non-
condensing
Model Stock # Description
NXG-32CH-QM 6785 QAM Output Module; 32 Agile QAM Carriers
Related Product
40
NXG-32CH-QM
32 Channel QAM Output Module

locations.
Product Overview
Model Stock # Description
NXG-32CH-QM 6785 QAM Output Module; 32 Agile QAM Carriers
Ordering Information
» OUTPUT MODULE «
Output Modules
NXG-32CH-QM (6785)
IP Digital Video Platform
NXG
41
IP Digital Video Platform
NXG
All trademarks are property of their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Model Stock # Description
NXG-QAM32-ProIdiom-PT 6785 1 Pro:Idiom® Pass-Through Module; 32 Agile QAM Carriers
Related Product
» OUTPUT MODULE «
Specifications
Output

Input
Bandwidth 2.2 Gb transport streams from the
NXG Mainframe Backplane
General
Dimensions (W x H x D) 1.15 x 7.0 x 15.5 in (29 x 178 x 394 mm)
Power DC via NXG Mainframe Backplane
Power Consumption 32 W
Weight 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
Operating Temp. 32 to 122 °F (0 to 50 °C)
Storage Temp. -13 to 158 °F (-25 to 70 °C)
Operating Humidity 0 to 95% RH @ 35 °C max, non-
condensing
42
Product Overview
The NXG–NTSC-16 module is a multi-channel digital to RF
analog converter. The NXG-NTSC-16 module converts up to 16
HD or SD programs and the primary audio channel to 16 NTSC
modulated RF analog channels, all within the NXG digital signal
processing platform.
The NXG-NTSC-16 can input any MPEG-2, MPEG-4/H.264 (AVC), or H.265 (HEVC) format